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Madison CBR v PFY 11.22.25 - 11/22/2025

Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25
 
Event 1  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:10.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 2:11.53

1) Wolbert, Sydney R 17 2) Johns, Victoria 17

3) Henning, Brooke 15 4) Hoffman, Caitlin 17

29.73 38.78 34.56 28.46

 
Event 2  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Medley Relay 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:09.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY--- X1:44.73 DIST

1) Oliver, Kareem F 18 2) Zheng, Alfred 18

3) O'Connell, Ryan 16 4) Fisher, Samuel 16

27.20 28.06 25.25 24.22

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:19.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 1:51.00 DIST

1) Tomaszewski, Oliver 14 2) Zheng, Aiden 14

3) Galperin, Seiji V 14 4) Soja, Kacper 14

29.37 30.06 26.66 24.91

ACBR2 2:06.30 DIST

1) Huber, Axel T 14 2) Herdlicska, Balazs 13

3) Rhodes, Caiden R 14 4) Nagel, Stephen W 14

38.86 37.84 25.95 23.65

 
Event 11  Girls 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:13.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 17Cunnane, Becca A1 2:21.70

31.12 35.26 37.65 37.67

PFY 16Feller, Samira2 2:25.67

31.53 36.68 38.65 38.81

PFY 17Hoffman, Caitlin--- NS

 
Event 12  Boys 15-21 200 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:01.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 18Zheng, Alfred1 1:56.15 DIST

26.13 28.72 30.29 31.01

CBR 15McComsey, Nathan D2 2:10.80

29.38 33.10 34.02 34.30

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:17.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 13Baric, Antonella1 2:32.88

34.23 38.84 40.49 39.32

PFY 14Fehnel, Ashlee--- NS

PFY 14Finley, Alivia--- SCR

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Tomaszewski, Oliver1 1:57.52 DIST

25.97 30.25 31.08 30.22

PFY 14Zheng, Aiden2 1:59.56 DIST

26.94 29.63 31.67 31.32

CBR 13Herdlicska, Balazs3 2:33.31

31.31 37.43 41.61 42.96

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 11Cooper, Daisy1 3:26.75

1:32.26 53.75 1:00.74

PFY 12Scott, Anna-Greta2 3:38.58

1:57.49 42.39 22.06 36.64

PFY 11Sevek, Ava--- XNS

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:32.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 11Galperin, Kenji B1 3:02.92

1:45.90 37.13 19.09 20.80

 
Event 17  Girls 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 17Protasiewicz, AnnaLee1 27.83 DIST

PFY 16Bates, Paityn C2 33.01

PFY 17Johns, Victoria--- NS

 
Event 18  Boys 15-21 50 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS24.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 16O'Connell, Ryan1 23.71 DIST

PFY 16Fisher, Samuel2 24.82 DIST

CBR 15Lyons, Jakob M3 25.24

PFY 16Sevek, Dylan--- XNS

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS29.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Brown, Kylee1 28.56 DIST

PFY 13Dabrio, Abigail2 46.72

PFY 13Blackledge, Harper--- SCR

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS27.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 14Nagel, Stephen W1 24.03 DIST

PFY 14Soja, Kacper2 25.41 DIST

CBR 14Huber, Axel T3 31.73

PFY 14Brown, Kaleb4 34.12

CBR 13Gaba, Akash5 x34.68

CBR 13Dolyk, Artem A--- X36.93

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 12Williams, Mariah1 32.09

CBR 11Razanica, Selma2 39.72

CBR 11Grenier, Sophie3 44.25

PFY 11Jackson, Ripley4 47.11

PFY 11Hepner, Anastasia--- SCR

CBR 11Emmineni, Varshini--- SCR
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Madison CBR v PFY 11.22.25 - 11/22/2025

Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25
 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS31.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 12Haruni, Albion1 33.53

PFY 12DeVita, Donald2 34.72

CBR 11Haruni, Alteo3 42.58

CBR 11Karunakar, Rohan4 x46.23

PFY 11Filippi, Kyle--- SCR

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS25.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 10Martin, Elvy1 34.29

CBR 10Lorah, Ivy J2 37.90

CBR 10Anvi, Anvi3 38.61

PFY  9Fisher, Elizabeth4 40.14

CBR 10Snedigar, Esther G5 x41.14

CBR  9Bapasola, Sara6 x42.19

CBR 10LY, V C7 x43.80

CBR  9Chan, Claire A8 x49.90

CBR 10Mattis, Mckenzie M9 x50.78

CBR 10Buras, Myla B10 x52.31

CBR  9Salardi, Catalina11 x59.60

CBR 10Gandhi, Varshitha S12 x1:22.60

CBR 10Krohn, Danika M--- NS

PFY  9Miller, Evie--- NS

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS25.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  9Sams, Dakota P1 49.22

PFY  9Francis, Declan2 1:02.84

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  7Xu, June1 20.39

PFY  8Gardo, Aariah L2 21.11

PFY  8Woodrow, Lauren3 30.98

CBR  7LY, Vy--- NS

PFY  7Shay, Juliana K--- SCR

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Fulmer, Micah1 19.71

CBR  8Rishabh, Rishabh K2 23.66

PFY  7Filippi, Konor3 23.89

PFY  7Scott, William4 x42.28

 
Event 27  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 17Wolbert, Sydney R1 1:03.65 DIST

30.55 33.10

PFY 15O'Connell, Megan2 1:17.53

37.13 40.40

 
Event 28  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Backstroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:03.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 18Oliver, Kareem F1 58.59 DIST

28.15 30.44

CBR 15Lyons, Jakob M2 1:03.35 DIST

30.25 33.10

CBR 15McComsey, Nathan D3 1:10.21

34.38 35.83

PFY 15Francis, Vashaun4 1:22.38

39.28 43.10

 
Event 29  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Nyffler, Adrianna M1 1:12.59

35.12 37.47

PFY 13Dabrio, Abigail--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

PFY 13Blackledge, Harper--- SCR

 
Event 30  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Galperin, Seiji V1 1:03.13 DIST

30.91 32.22

PFY 14Brown, Kaleb--- NS

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS36.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 12Eliazo, Lia G1 37.41

CBR 12Bell, Pip2 40.36

PFY 11Cooper, Daisy3 46.15

CBR 11Grenier, Sophie4 x50.43

PFY 11Jackson, Ripley--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CBR 11Emmineni, Varshini--- NS

PFY 11Hepner, Anastasia--- SCR

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS38.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 11Filippi, Kyle1 52.12

CBR 11Haruni, Alteo2 52.25

PFY 11Galperin, Kenji B--- SCR

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Lopez, Mina E1 40.63 DIST

PFY 10Pastor, Riley N2 43.17

CBR 10Anvi, Anvi3 44.00

PFY  9Compton, Freya J4 48.66

CBR  9Chan, Claire A5 x49.51

CBR 10Snedigar, Esther G6 x51.99

CBR 10Gandhi, Varshitha S7 x1:27.49

CBR 10Buras, Myla B--- DQ

Multiple strokes
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Madison CBR v PFY 11.22.25 - 11/22/2025

Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25

(Event 33  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  9Salardi, Catalina--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CBR 10Krohn, Danika M--- NS

PFY  9Miller, Evie--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  9Shimizu, Brody L1 45.64

PFY 10Woodrow, Jackson2 48.30

PFY  9Walker, Nathan3 51.03

CBR  9Sams, Dakota P4 53.98

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Raynor, Savanna1 24.40

PFY  8Woodrow, Lauren2 29.70

CBR  7LY, Vy3 31.72

PFY  7Shay, Juliana K--- SCR

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  8Rishabh, Rishabh K1 26.84

PFY  7Filippi, Konor2 33.79

PFY  7Scott, William--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 37  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 17Johns, Victoria1 1:03.28 DIST

29.87 33.41

PFY 16Feller, Samira2 1:27.75

41.83 45.92

 
Event 38  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Breaststroke 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 18Zheng, Alfred1 1:03.28 DIST

29.87 33.41

PFY 15DeVita, Andrew2 1:15.85

35.51 40.34

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:21.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Nyffler, Adrianna M1 1:21.98 DIST

39.23 42.75

PFY 13Baric, Antonella2 1:22.92

38.90 44.02

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:18.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Soja, Kacper1 1:13.61 DIST

35.23 38.38

CBR 14Rhodes, Caiden R2 1:21.05

38.29 42.76

CBR 13Herdlicska, Balazs3 1:24.51

39.14 45.37

CBR 14Huber, Axel T4 x1:41.98

47.95 54.03

CBR 13Dolyk, Artem A5 x1:43.00

CBR 13Gaba, Akash6 x1:43.08

47.72 55.36

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 11Emmineni, Varshini*1 41.91

CBR 12Eliazo, Lia G*1 41.91

CBR 12Bell, Pip3 x43.39

CBR 11Grenier, Sophie4 x55.68

CBR 11Razanica, Selma5 x56.29

PFY 11Sevek, Ava--- X50.03

PFY 11Ptak, Polina--- SCR

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 12Rusakov, Nikita1 42.52 DIST

CBR 12Haruni, Albion2 43.82

CBR 11Haruni, Alteo3 56.01

PFY 12DeVita, Donald--- SCR

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Lopez, Mina E1 47.06

CBR 10Lorah, Ivy J2 52.96

CBR 10Snedigar, Esther G3 x53.84

CBR 10LY, V C4 x54.94

CBR  9Chan, Claire A5 x55.47

CBR  9Bapasola, Sara6 x57.41

CBR 10Anvi, Anvi7 x58.16

PFY  9Compton, Freya J8 1:03.86

CBR 10Gandhi, Varshitha S9 x1:36.16

CBR 10Mattis, Mckenzie M10 x1:39.22

CBR  9Salardi, Catalina--- DQ

One hand touch

CBR 10Buras, Myla B--- DQ

One hand touch

CBR 10Krohn, Danika M--- NS

PFY  9Miller, Evie--- SCR

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS48.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 10Tomaszewski, Olaf M1 38.16 DIST

CBR  9Shimizu, Brody L2 51.12

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  7Xu, June1 28.41

PFY  8Raynor, Savanna2 34.61

CBR  7LY, Vy--- DQ

Scissors kick
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Madison CBR v PFY 11.22.25 - 11/22/2025

Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25
 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Zheng, Jayden1 24.75

 
Event 47  Girls 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS6:11.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 17Cunnane, Becca A1 5:38.91 DIST

31.02 34.66 34.96 34.98

35.00 35.52 33.91 34.70

34.07 30.09

PFY 17Protasiewicz, AnnaLee--- SCR

PFY 15Henning, Brooke--- SCR

 
Event 48  Boys 15-21 500 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS5:39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 15Lyons, Jakob M1 5:38.91 DIST

31.02 34.66 34.96 34.98

35.00 35.52 33.91 34.70

34.07 30.09

CBR 15McComsey, Nathan D2 5:52.02

31.77 36.04 36.24 36.86

36.54 36.48 35.78 34.81

34.20 33.30

PFY 15DeVita, Andrew3 5:54.27

31.84 34.71 35.86 36.21

37.37 36.57 35.81 35.73

35.15 35.02

PFY 15Francis, Vashaun4 6:41.20

32.50 39.10 43.06 46.02

47.50 29.05 19.67 48.05

48.01 48.24

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Oni, Lilianna1 47.90

CBR  7Xu, June2 56.34

PFY  8Gardo, Aariah L--- SCR

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle 08 - U Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Fulmer, Micah1 43.81

CBR  8Rishabh, Rishabh K2 44.78

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 10Martin, Elvy1 1:25.25

39.61 45.64

CBR  9Bapasola, Sara2 1:38.60

47.51 51.09

CBR 10LY, V C3 1:46.61

50.83 55.78

PFY  9Fisher, Elizabeth--- DQ

47.66 52.62

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:20.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR  9Shimizu, Brody L1 1:31.38

43.17 48.21

CBR  9Nagel, Matthew H2 1:35.63

45.13 50.50

CBR  9Sams, Dakota P3 x1:43.04

45.16 57.88

PFY 10Woodrow, Jackson4 1:51.99

48.80 1:03.19

PFY  8Zheng, Jayden--- X1:35.56

43.14 52.42

PFY  9Francis, Declan--- DQ

False start

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:07.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 12Eliazo, Lia G1 1:13.69

35.32 38.37

PFY 12Williams, Mariah2 1:15.67

35.46 40.21

CBR 12Bell, Pip3 1:17.03

36.15 40.88

CBR 11Razanica, Selma4 x1:33.82

45.37 48.45

PFY 11Jackson, Ripley--- SCR

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:10.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 12Rusakov, Nikita1 1:16.18

35.65 40.53

CBR 12Haruni, Albion2 1:20.63

37.84 42.79

CBR 11Karunakar, Rohan3 1:44.34

47.87 56.47

PFY 11Filippi, Kyle4 1:50.14

47.77 1:02.37

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:02.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 13Blackledge, Harper1 55.30 DIST

26.67 28.63

PFY 13Dabrio, Abigail2 1:49.30

50.04 59.26

PFY 14Fehnel, Ashlee--- SCR

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:00.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 14Nagel, Stephen W1 52.83 DIST

25.34 27.49

PFY 14Tomaszewski, Oliver2 53.02 DIST

25.27 27.75

PFY 14Brown, Kaleb3 1:21.22

38.59 42.63
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Madison CBR v PFY 11.22.25 - 11/22/2025

Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25

(Event 56  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle 13 - 14 Division)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 13Gaba, Akash4 1:22.02

37.92 44.10

CBR 13Dolyk, Artem A5 x1:31.89

47.50 44.39

CBR 14Huber, Axel T--- X1:09.69

34.31 35.38

 
Event 57  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:00.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 17Protasiewicz, AnnaLee1 1:03.67

30.16 33.51

PFY 16Feller, Samira2 1:03.85

30.67 33.18

 
Event 58  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Freestyle 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS55.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 18Oliver, Kareem F1 53.67 DIST

25.53 28.14

PFY 16Fisher, Samuel2 55.30 DIST

26.67 28.63

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Oni, Lilianna1 19.49

PFY  8Gardo, Aariah L--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly 08 - U Division

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  8Zheng, Jayden1 22.86

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS41.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 10Pastor, Riley N1 47.03

CBR 10Mattis, Mckenzie M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS42.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY  9Walker, Nathan--- NS

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 12Scott, Anna-Greta1 38.64

PFY 11Hepner, Anastasia--- SCR

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 12DeVita, Donald1 39.44

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Brown, Kylee1 1:10.66 DIST

32.08 38.58

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:12.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 14Rhodes, Caiden R1 59.00 DIST

27.68 31.32

PFY 14Galperin, Seiji V2 1:01.42 DIST

28.09 33.33

 
Event 67  Girls 15-21 100 Yard Butterfly 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:08.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 17Wolbert, Sydney R1 1:05.03 DIST

30.10 34.93

 
Event 68  Boys 15-21 100 Yard Butterfly 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:01.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 16O'Connell, Ryan1 1:00.03 DIST

27.93 32.10

 
Event 69  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:30.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBR 10Lopez, Mina E1 1:29.22 DIST

40.01 49.21

CBR 10Lorah, Ivy J2 1:47.31

 
Event 70  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS1:29.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 10Tomaszewski, Olaf M1 1:13.06 DIST

33.84 39.20 0.02

CBR  9Nagel, Matthew H--- DQ

Stroke Infraction - IM

56.44 55.70

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:46.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 11Ptak, Polina--- SCR

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:53.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 11Galperin, Kenji B1 2:38.91 DIST

35.42 39.92 47.16 36.41

 
Event 73  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Finley, Alivia1 2:27.47 DIST

31.20 38.04 43.47 34.76

PFY 13Baric, Antonella2 2:47.11

36.58 42.80 48.17 39.56
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Results - Madison CBR v PFY 11/22/25
 
Event 74  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 14Zheng, Aiden1 2:13.14 DIST

29.88 35.03 38.49 29.74

CBR 14Rhodes, Caiden R--- X2:17.93 DIST

27.88 34.56 44.73 30.76

CBR 14Nagel, Stephen W--- X2:23.40 DIST

29.77 39.17 40.62 33.84

 
Event 75  Girls 15-21 200 Yard IM 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:34.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 15Henning, Brooke--- SCR

 
Event 76  Boys 15-21 200 Yard IM 15 - 21 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:19.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PFY 15DeVita, Andrew1 2:36.92

34.12 40.70 44.83 37.27

PFY 15Francis, Vashaun--- DQ

Re-Submerged - back

36.92 47.11 53.61 45.14

 
Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 1:36.44

1) Raynor, Savanna 8 2) Woodrow, Lauren 8

3) Gardo, Aariah L 8 4) Oni, Lilianna 8

56.65 43.04

 
Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay 08 - U Division

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 1:36.50

1) Filippi, Konor 7 2) Fulmer, Micah 8

3) Scott, William 7 4) Zheng, Jayden 8

56.65 43.04

 
Event 79  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:34.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 2:41.00

1) Fisher, Elizabeth 9 2) Compton, Freya J 9

3) Pastor, Riley N 10 4) Martin, Elvy 10

41.61 15.82 28.54 1:15.03

ACBR--- X2:44.70

1) Lopez, Mina E 10 2) Bapasola, Sara 9

3) Lorah, Ivy J 10 4) LY, V C 10

37.60 44.84 40.58 41.68

BCBR--- X3:02.45

1) Snedigar, Esther G 10 2) Anvi, Anvi 10

3) Krohn, Danika M 10 4) Mattis, Mckenzie M 10

43.30 38.76 56.92 43.47

 
Event 80  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 09 - 10 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:34.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 2:52.31

1) Francis, Declan 9 2) Woodrow, Jackson 10

3) Walker, Nathan 9 4) Tomaszewski, Olaf M 10

41.61 15.82 28.54 1:26.34

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:11.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY1 2:31.83

1) Cooper, Daisy 11 2) Scott, Anna-Greta 12

3) Williams, Mariah 12 4) Jackson, Ripley 11

41.29 29.05 26.80 54.69

ACBR--- X2:33.25

1) Eliazo, Lia G 12 2) Razanica, Selma 11

3) Grenier, Sophie 11 4) Bell, Pip 12

32.98 47.28 45.36 27.63

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 11 - 12 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:15.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY--- X2:24.56

1) DeVita, Donald 12 2) Filippi, Kyle 11

3) Rusakov, Nikita 12

34.99 53.28 26.42 29.87

 
Event 83  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 13 - 14 Division

DIST PA Y DISTRICTS2:07.99

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APFY--- X1:56.96 DIST

1) Brown, Kylee 14 2) Nyffler, Adrianna M 14

3) Baric, Antonella 13 4) Finley, Alivia 14

29.10 29.85 31.19 26.82


